
Rule 4.34 - CVU 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Regrstrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07091020 

Name of Company 

Newbridge Bakery (Birmingham Retail) Limited a Firkins and Wollaston Bakery 

é 

|/We 

Peter John Windatt, 100 St James Road, Northampton, NNS& 5LF 

John Witham Rimmer, 100 St James Road, Northampton, NN5 5LF 

a 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 22 April 2015 

Signed Date 22 April 2015 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

BRI Business Recovery & Insolvency 
100 St James Road For Official Use 

Northampton Insolvency Section | Post Room 

NN5 SLF 

conc | § MMI 
24/04/2015 #190 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Newbridge Bakery (Birmingham Retail) Limited t/a Firkins and Wollaston Bakery 

on the 22 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

C 
Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Mitt Srerie TorviS 

Signed lh 
Vy 

Dated bd. Of . iS 



Newbridge Bakery (Birmingham Retail) Limited t/a Firkins and Wollaston Bakery 

Statement Of Affairs as at 22 April 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets. 
Cash at Bank - HSBC 2,147 00 2,147 00 
Plant, equipment, fixtures and fittings 11,683 00 5,650 00 

Leasehold property 463 00 Uncertain 

Debtors 22,826 00 Uncertain 

Stock Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 7,797 00 

Signature Date _ 2. aL 5" 

/ 



Newbridge Bakery (Birmingham Retail) Limited t/a Firkins and Wollaston Bakery 
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 April 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 7,797 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employees’ Wage Arrears 3,307 00 

3,307 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,490 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
4,490 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,490 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,490 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,490 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 18,538 00 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 4,168 00 

Trade and expense creditors 707,882 00 

Employees - redundancy and notice pay 53,194 00 
783,782 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (779,292 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (779,292 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (779,392 00) 

Signature Date £7 .o¢. IS 

- Shareholders 
